756

642

615

626

644

632

619

601

604

636

635

623

621

630

Namn
Aglert Gustav

Alzén Lisa

Andersson Judit

Axland Louise

Backlund Signe

Bentzer Hugo

Berggren Kvarvag Mans

Bergstrom Thea

Danielsson Wilma

Darvish Elina

Fridman Marta

Fridsell Jakob

Fromlet Kolsrud Theo

Farnqgvist Gustaf

Deltagare per klubb
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Fodd

Licens

Klubb

2004 AY4304 SS04

2009

2007

2007

2009

2009

2007

2007

2006

2005

2009

2005

2009

2007

AZ4609

BA7607

BA6607

AQ1409

AG6309

AP7107

AK9807

AJ1206

BM9405

AU3009

AT4905

AZ6509

AU5107

SS04

sS04

SS04

sS04

SS04

sS04

SS04

sS04

SS04

sS04

SS04

sS04

SS04

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 9, 200m Medley Herrar
(J13, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(J16, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 1, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 17, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 22, 200m Medley Damer
(3 24, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(0 17, 200m Bréstsim Damer
(3 22, 200m Medley Damer
(3 24, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(0 3, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 15, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 24, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 3, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 11, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3013, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J 14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(J 16, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(39, 200m Medley Herrar
(013, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 16, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(J 1, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 15, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer
(O 1, 200m Frisim Damer
(03, 100m Broéstsim Damer
(3 15, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 17, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 22, 200m Medley Damer
(3 24, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(0 26, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 6, 1500m Frisim Herrar
(39, 200m Medley Herrar
(3013, 100m Frisim Herrar
(O 18, 400m Medley Herrar
(3 11, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 13, 100m Frisim Herrar
(0 16, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(0 9,200m-Medley Herrar
(0 13, 100m-Frisim-Herrar
(O 18,400m-Medley- Herrar
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2:30.96

57.99
2:08.14
1:14.46

3:26.70
1:38.84
3:04.43
3:20.32
1:20.68
1:36.93

1:25.05
1:10.22
1:27.02

1:28.39
1:10.83

1:32.06

1:22.27
1:37.81
2:12.61
1:08.35

58.60
2:19.30
1:19.16
1:15.27
2:50.46
1:04.60
1:12.90

1:39.71
1:31.09

2:36.16
1:01.81
5:35.86
1:43.45
1:38.65

2:46.86
1:06.86



Deltagare per klubb

Id Namn Fédd Licens Klubb Str Anmalda grenar

645 Gotesson-Scherman Tilda 2009 AT5009 SS04 (3 22, 200m Medley Damer
(3 24, 100m Ryggsim Damer 1:35.12

627 Hammes Martha 2008 AO1608 SS04 (O 1, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 3, 100m Brastsim Damer 1:35.70
(3 22, 200m Medley Damer 2:57.88
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer 1:16.86

624 Hjort Lova 2007 BJ4807 SS04 (3 3, 100m Brostsim Damer 1:29.33
(3 10, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 24, 100m Ryggsim Damer 1:18.90
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer 1:13.64

602 Ishaq Leah 2006 AO6406 SS04 (0 3, 100m Brostsim Damer 1:14.00
(3 15, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 1:25.15
(3 17, 200m Broéstsim Damer 2:46.67
(3 22, 200m Medley Damer 2:55.41
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer 1:04.99

760 Jakobsson Leo 2002 AG4302 SS04 (3 2, 100m Fjéarilsim Herrar 58.75
(313, 100m Frisim Herrar 55.36

608 Johansson Alvin 2005 AV4705 SS04 (3 4, 200m Brostsim Herrar 2:32.29
(39, 200m Medley Herrar 2:26.77
(3 13, 100m Frisim Herrar 58.91
(0 16, 100m Bréstsim Herrar 1.08.47
(3 23, 400m Frisim Herrar 4:47.39

755 Johansson Frida 2004 CA8804 SS04 (0 26, 100m Frisim Damer 1:11.41

628 Johansson Viggo 2008 AH6508 SS04 (3 11, 100m Ryggsim Herrar 1:16.54
(3013, 100m Frisim Herrar 1:04.87
(3 14, 200m Frisim Herrar 2:33.15
(3 25, 200m Ryggsim Herrar

646 Jargenstedt Yngve 2009 AL4109 SS04 (3 4, 200m Brostsim Herrar

(3 11, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(014, 200m Frisim Herrar

611 Krans Cecilia 2005 BL4805 SS04 (O 1, 200m Frisim Damer 2:27.43
(3 12, 200m Ryggsim Damer 2:39.92
617 Krook Shik Elin 2008 BK6808 SS04 (O 1, 200m Frisim Damer 2:56.89
(3 3, 100m Brostsim Damer 1:45.44
(J 10, 400m Frisim Damer
618 Kack Isak 2008 AR1108 SS04 (3 4, 200m Brostsim Herrar 3:41.37
(3J9, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 13, 100m Frisim Herrar 1:24.37
616 Kall Julia 2008 BJ2208 SS04 (O 1, 200m Frisim Damer 3:02.71
(03, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(0 10,400 Frisim Damer 6:43.13
648 Larsson Melker 2008 AK3508 SS04 (3 2, 100m Fjéarilsim Herrar
(J 4, 200m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 14, 200m Frisim Herrar 2:30.06
(7 16, 100m Brostsim Herrar 1:35.40
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Deltagare per klubb

Id Namn Fédd Licens Klubb Str Anmalda grenar
603 Lingman Emilia 2006 BI3806 SS04 (3 1, 200m Frisim Damer 2:20.76
(3 12, 200m Ryggsim Damer 2:35.87
(3 20, 800m Frisim Damer 10:27.45
(3 24, 100m Ryggsim Damer 1:12.24
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer 1:04.44
761 Lundgren Sonnergren Isa 2004 AW5404 SS04 (3 15, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 1:02.59
(3 24, 100m Ryggsim Damer 1:02.79
757 Lovquist Elsa 2004 BD6604 SS04 (3 1, 200m Frisim Damer 2:16.60
(J 15, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 1:07.53
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer 1:03.48
629 Montelius Elwe 2008 AN2308 SS04 (3 2, 100m Fjéarilsim Herrar
(J 4, 200m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 13, 100m Frisim Herrar 1:03.26
(J 14, 200m Frisim Herrar 2:28.49
612 Montelius Emma 2005 AY4805 SS04 (3 15, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 1:12.59
(3 17, 200m Brostsim Damer 3:10.54
639 Nilsson Ester 2009 AU3409 SS04 (O 1, 200m Frisim Damer
(3J 12, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(J 15, 100m Fjarilsim Damer 1:34.88
(3 24, 100m Ryggsim Damer 1:27.57
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer 1:15.24
609 NoOmm Malkolm 2005 AT6905 SS04 (3 2, 100m Fjéarilsim Herrar 1:03.68
(013, 100m Frisim Herrar 58.10
(014, 200m Frisim Herrar 2:19.46
(3J 21, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 23, 400m Frisim Herrar 4:51.36
622 Ohlin Gustaf 2007 BP8307 SS04 (3 23, 400m Frisim Herrar
(3 25, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
762 Palmqyvist Karl 2002 AZ6102 SS04 (3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar 1:02.78
(3 13, 100m Frisim Herrar 55.52
(014, 200m Frisim Herrar 2:06.06
647 Ponzio Nicola 2008 AT5108 SS04 (3 9, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 11, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 13, 100m Frisim Herrar 1:17.23
613 Ramos de Oliveira André 2007 BQ5307 SS04 (39, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 13, 100m Frisim Herrar 1:11.29
614 Ramos de Oliveira Francisco 2005 BA0305 SS04 (3J9, 200m Medley Herrar 2:56.61
(3 13, 100m Frisim Herrar 1:04.67
641 Revsater Hedda 2009 AW8209 SS04 (0 3, 100m Brostsim Damer 1:43.70
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer 1:23.06
610 Rydsheim Felicia 2005 BI5805 SS04 (3 22, 200m Medley Damer 2:55.93
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer 1:14.35
643 Saari Lova 2009 AZ5609 SS04 (O 1, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 22, 200m Medley Damer 3:25.47
(3 24, 100m Ryggsim Damer
620 Sagelius Oscar 2008 AK4508 SS04 (0 14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(0 16, 100m Brostsim Herrar 2:12.82

(3 23, 400m Frisim Herrar
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634

607

638

631

637

640

633

606

758

625

605

759

600

754

Namn
Sandstrom Joakim

Sandstrom Zacharias

Silinski Daria

Sjoblom Isak

Skold Axel

Sundstréom Hanna

Tang Lucas

Thern Tee

Thorn Linus

Utgren Bianca

Utgren Cornelia

Voigt Sofia

Wallberg Maja

Zwinkels Julia

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd Licens
2008 AR5308 SS04

2007

2009

2008

2009

2009

2008

2006

2002

2008

2007

2003

2005

2004

AL7307

AZ5809

AT4908

BA5509

AV6809

AH1708

AC3106

AN6102

AU2608

AL6207

BF0803

AP9605

BM4404

Klubb

SS04

SS04

SS04

5S04

SS04

sS04

SS04

sS04

SS04

sS04

SS04

sS04

SS04

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 4, 200m Brostsim Herrar
(39, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 11, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(013, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 4, 200m Brostsim Herrar
(3013, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J 16, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 1, 200m Frisim Damer

(3J 12, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3 24, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 4, 200m Brostsim Herrar
(3 11, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3013, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J 16, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(J 16, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 24, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(39, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 11, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 2, 100m Fjéarilsim Herrar
(39, 200m Medley Herrar
(3013, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J 14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 23, 400m Frisim Herrar
(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 13, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 3, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 15, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(O 1, 200m Frisim Damer

(O 8,-200mFjirilsim-Damer
(3 15, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 20, 800m Frisim Damer
(3 26, 100m Frisim Damer
(O 1, 200m Frisim Damer

(J 24, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 1, 200m Frisim Damer
(03, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(3 15, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(0 26, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 15, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
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3:23.98

1:20.42
1:09.21
2:30.48

58.75
1:09.55

1:28.88
3:03.99

1:16.40
1:22.44

1:44.25
1:37.41
1:33.13
1:18.67
2:55.91

1:07.94
2:30.54

58.62
2:14.88
5:06.23
1:02.10

55.34
1:52.61
1:14.33
2:26.59
2:49.33
1:11.71

1:04.58
2:09.10
1:11.74
2:20.05
1:23.48
1:17.41
1:01.54
1:15.72



